Thermotronic 61
Electronic temperature sensor
Since the viscosity of oil changes with temperature precise
control of the actual temperature is most important in fluid
power and lubrication systems. Depending on the application,
continuous and precise control is essential.
The Thermotronic 61 series offers modern solid state
electronics with an LED display for excellent visibility. This

easily replaced by more advanced or customer related software.
we reserved the right to amend specification
order information
part-no. type length L* description
1410199 Thermotronic 61-00V001 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
2 output switches, seperate mounting, without cable
1410299 Thermotronic 61-00V002 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
4 output switches, seperate mounting, without cable
1410399 Thermotronic 61-00V003 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
6 output switches, seperate mounting, without cable
1411499 Thermotronic 61-00V011 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
2 output switches, direct mounting
1410599 Thermotronic 61-00V005 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
4 output switches, direct mounting
1410699 Thermotronic 61-00V006 - L = ... mm thermotronic controler with seperate temperature sensor,
6 output switches, direct mounting
1410499 Thermotronic 61-00V004 ** thermotronic controler for surface mounting on devices as
Nivotemp 62-2-C6F, with 6 output switches for temperature
and 3 output switches for level control
*maximal length = 1000 mm.
**supplied with only thermotronic controler